# The Head of School Scholarship



St. John's Parish Day School Ellicott City, MD

Accredited by:

Association of Independent Maryland & DC Schools (AIMS) National Association of Episcopal Schools (NAIS) National Association of Episicopal Schools (NAES) Mid-Atlantic Episcopal Schools Association

### The Head of School Scholarship

#### **Introduction**

The Head of School Scholarship was established in 2018 and is offered annually. The purpose of the scholarship is to give a prospective or current student who embodies the spirit of St. John's Parish Day School, access to academic excellence.

#### **Eligibility**

Any child who has been admitted to St. John's Parish Day School is invited to apply for the Head of School Scholarship. Special consideration will be given to an applicant demonstrating financial need and exemplary character.

#### **Application Process**

- Apply and be accepted by SJPDS.

- Complete an Application for the Head of School Scholarship via Admission Office.

All applications will be reviewed by the Financial Aid & Scholarship Committee of the School.



## Application

## Head of School Scholarship

Student's Full Name:	
Student rising grade-level	
Parent/ Guardian Name(s):	
Best Phone Number(s):	
Best Email Address(es)	

**Brief Case for Support:**